
 
 

Friday 1st March 2024 
 
World Book Day  
 
To help celebrate World Book Day on 7th March 2024, children are welcome to come to school 
dressed as their favourite book character. This year we are championing children’s reading 
choices, encouraging all children to “READ YOUR WAY”. 
 
Throughout the day, children will be working on book related activities to promote the love of 
reading.  
 
Scholastic Book Fair  
A book fair will take place in school from Monday 4th March to Monday 11th March 2024. We 
have received a host of books from Scholastic and the books will be available all week for 
children to have a look through.  They will be given the opportunity to make a wish list of any 
books they would like, and this will be sent home with them. If you would like to purchase any of 
the books your child has listed, you can have a look online and confirm prices at:  
 
bookfairs.scholastic.co.uk/bookcases  
 
Books must be paid for online by visiting: 
 
https://bookfairs.scholastic.co.uk/pay/1324651  
 
This is a secure payment platform only and you are not able to order any books here. You can 
also scan the barcode below. Please do not send cash into school as we are unable to accept 
this.  
 
Once payment is complete, please return your wish list to school so your child's books 
can be ordered. Please ensure that any orders are placed by 12 noon on Monday 11th 
March 2024.  
 
For every £1 you spend, school will earn 20p in Scholastic rewards.  
 
Children will receive a £1 book token that can either be redeemed on books from the book fair, 
or at any participating local booksellers. Families will only receive one physical token, however 
each child qualifies for £1 off a book. Please note on your wish list if you would like to redeem a 
token. Tokens are limited to one per child on a book of £2.99 or more. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://bookfairs.scholastic.co.uk/pay/1324651


 
 
 
Mid-Year Reports 
Children will be bringing their mid-year reports home tonight, Friday 1st March 2024.  
 
Parent Consultations 
Parent consultations will take place on Monday 25th March and Tuesday 26th March 2024 and will 
be available to book from Monday 4th March 2024 – please contact the office to book.  
Appointments are available between the following times and slots are 10 minutes long. 
 
Monday 25th March  3:30pm – 6.30pm all classes 
Tuesday 26th March  3:30pm – 5:15pm class 1 and class 2 
Tuesday 26th March  4:10pm – 5.15pm class 3 and class 4 
 
Easter Church Service 
Our service will take place at St John the Baptist church on Monday 25th March 2024 at 9.30am. 
Parents, carers and family members are welcome to join us. 
 
Important dates for your diary 
Please find below important dates for your diary. It is imperative that you avoid taking your 
child/ren on holiday during the dates highlighted below in red. 
 

Thursday 7th March 2024 World book day  

Thursday 21st March 2024 School Nurse drop in session 

Monday 25th March 2024 Easter service in Church - 9.30am 

Monday 25th March 2024 Parent Consultations 

Tuesday 26th March 2024 Parent Consultations 

Wednesday 27th March 2024 Last day – school closes for Easter holidays 

Thursday 28th March 2024 PD Day - school is closed to children 

Friday 29th March 2024 Good Friday 

Monday 1st April 2024 Easter Monday 

Monday 15th April 2024 School re-opens 

Thursday 25th April 2024 School Nurse drop in session 

Monday 6th May 2024 Bank holiday – school is closed 

Monday 13th May to Thursday 17th May 2024 KS2 SAT Tests week  

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Last day – school closes for Whitsun 

Thursday 23rd May 2024 PD Day - school is closed to children 

Friday 24th May 2024 PD Day - school is closed to children 

Monday 3rd June 2024 School re-opens 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Multiplications Check Week 

Monday 10th June 2024 Phonics Screening Check Week 

Friday 21st June 2024 Feast Church Service - 9.30am 

Thursday 27th June 2024 School Nurse drop in session 

Thursday 18th July 2024 School Nurse drop in session 

Monday 22nd July 2024 Leavers service in Church - 9.30am 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 Last day – school closes for summer holidays 

 
 
 


